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FITZROVIA HOTEL

Invitingly located in the famous West End, the Fitzrovia Hotel is just minutes away from London’s stylish fashion quarter and some of the best 

bar and period-styled restaurant are also available to use for more informal or intimate gatherings.

shops, boutiques and theatres that the capital has to offer. 2 purpose built conference rooms are conveniently supplemented by 1 versatile

syndicate suite, offering privacy, flexibility and comprehensive events facilities. A beautiful panelled lounge, private patio and terrace, elegant
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FITZROVIA HOTEL

Room Name

Portland Suite

Cavendish Suite

Arlington Suite

Floor

T/LG

LG

G

LG/G

L (m)

12.9

7.1

5.18

5.43

W (m)

8.36

7.15

5.0

3.6

H (m)

2.85

2.77

2.63

2.75

T/S

90

40

12

8

B/R

25

16

10

6

C/R

48

24

-

-

U-S

30

18

8

6

CAB

35

10

5

5

L/D

70

50

10

-

D/D

80

30

-

-

REC

120

50

-

-

Natural Light

Syndicate Rooms 1-3




