



FITZROVIA HOTEL

20 - 28 Bolsover Street, London W1P 5NB T: 020 7467 7000 F: 020 7636 5085 E: fitzrovia.events@gemhotels.com





Invitingly located in the famous West End, the Fitzrovia Hotel is just minutes away from London's stylish fashion quarter and some of the best shops, boutiques and theatres that the capital has to offer. 2 purpose built conference rooms are conveniently supplemented by 1 versatile syndicate suite, offering privacy, flexibility and comprehensive events facilities. A beautiful panelled lounge, private patio and terrace, elegant bar and period-styled restaurant are also available to use for more informal or intimate gatherings.









Room Name	Floor	Dimensions			T/S	B/R	C/R	U-S	CAB	L/D	D/D	REC	Natural Light
		L (m)	W (m)	H (m)									
Portland Suite	T/LG	12.9	8.36	2.85	90	25	48	30	35	70	80	120	✓
Cavendish Suite	LG	7.1	7.15	2.77	40	16	24	18	10	50	30	50	✓
Arlington Suite	G	5.18	5.0	2.63	12	10	-	8	5	10	-	-	✓
Syndicate Rooms 1-3	LG/G	5.43	3.6	2.75	8	6	-	6	5	-	-	-	✓





FITZROVIA HOTEL

20 - 28 Bolsover Street, London W1P 5NB T: 020 7467 7000 F: 020 7636 5085 E: fitzrovia.events@gemhotels.com







